
2024 Track Schedule 
 

 

3/21/24 Thursday Logan JH Track Meet (spring break) JH 

3/21/24 Thursday Dexter Demon Invitational V 

3/23/24 Saturday Tucumcari Varsity Meet V 

3/28/24 Thursday  Texico Junior High Meet JH 

3/30/24 Saturday Logan Varsity Meet V 

4/4/24 Thursday Tucumcari JH Meet JH 

4/6/24 Saturday Mario Martinez Qualifier (Fort Sumner) V 

4/9/24 Tuesday Little Fox/Vixen Track Meet (Fort Sumner) JH 

4/11/24 Thursday George Love Relays (Portales) V 

4/16/24 Tuesday Mountainair JH Meet JH 

4/19/24 Friday Wildcat Relays (Clovis) V 

4/20/24 Saturday Fox/Vixen Relays (Fort Sumner) V 

4/23/24 Tuesday Buffalo Relays V 

4/27/24 Saturday EPAC Track Meet (Logan) JH, V 

4/30/24 Tuesday Wolverine Relays (Texico) V 

5/4/24 Saturday District Track Meet (Logan) V 

5/10-11/24 Friday-
Saturday State Track Meet (Albuquerque) V 

 

 


